The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIDAYS FOR FUTURE USA 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $57,748.00
2025-02-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/27 TO 2/2 txn r'YHX7RR -$0.35 $57,747.65
2025-02-03  Donation from ROBERTO ESTEVEZ txn 0eHQywo $10.00 $57,757.65
2025-02-06 Donation from NATALIE CANNON txn_JxHGRMZ $10.00 $57,767.65
2025-02-10 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/3 TO 2/9 txn wNH2ee7 -$1.40 $57,766.25

2025-02-10 Flight to and from LCOY txn OXHmZVn -$574.96  $57,191.29

2025-02-10  Bagel Batch #2 txn ZeH8nmM -$71.13 $57,120.16
2025-02-10 Bagel Batch #1 txn AWHmMYn5 -$80.20 $57,039.96
2025-02-10 Water txn EyHY8e7 -$9.68 $57,030.28
2025-02-10 Transportation txn 9KHg64V -$400.00 $56,630.28
2025-02-10 flights txn NQHEagG -$360.97 $56,269.31
2025-02-10  Round trip flight to DC txn XGHmbEk -$611.77  $55,657.54
2025-02-21 Donation from SETH MORRISON txn LgHGpGa $10.00 $55,667.54
2025-02-21 Rideshare ride txn 0eHQea2 -$36.88 $55,630.66
2025-02-21  Uber to Airbnb (2/14) txn zVH2Ne8 -$31.60 $55,599.06
2025-02-21  Uber to MIP (2/16) txn 1ZHP8r8 -$16.26 $55,582.80
2025-02-21  Uber to Airbnb (2/17) txn d7HrWxR -$20.41 $55,562.39
2025-02-21  Groceries for Retreat txn wNH2WrP -$110.85 $55,451.54
2025-02-21  Pizza/dinner at MIP txn_K9H4kvG -$75.98 $55,375.56
2025-02-21  Walgreens purchases for return trip txn 78Ho086K -$6.21 $55,369.35
2025-02-21 Amtrak reimbursement txn vgHnYv2 -$214.00 $55,155.35
2025-02-21  Group Uber from AirBnb txn gkHQrv9 -$17.70 $55,137.65
2025-02-21  Uber to the AirBnb txn nEH6N9a -$28.94 $55,108.71
2025-02-24  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/17 TO 2/23 txn BZHGn08 -$0.70 $55,108.01
2025-02-26  Donation from ANONYMOUS DONOR txn xQH4bkM $50.00 $55,158.01
2025-02-27 Donation from DEBJANI KONAR txn OXHmKZB $5.00 $55,163.01

WITHDRAWN: $2,669.99. DEPOSITED: $85.00. $55,163.01

Fridays For Future USA is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Fridays For Future USA's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



